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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 21 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
04/06/2023 - 10:51 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12 - 13 years

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1:02.56 564 29.43 33.13
2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:06.66 466 32.64 34.02
3. PJANIC, Isidora 11 Mornar 1:09.78 406 33.76 36.02
4. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 1:11.55 377 33.70 37.85
5. RADOVANOVIC, Suncica 10 PVK Buducnost 1:12.26 366 34.49 37.77
6. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:12.92 356 34.76 38.16
7. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 1:13.30 351 35.49 37.81
8. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 1:13.42 349 35.67 37.75
9. GALIJAKBAROVA, Alisa 10 PVK Buducnost 1:14.03 340 35.99 38.04

10. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:14.52 334 34.67 39.85
11. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:14.62 332 35.64 38.98
12. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.99 327 35.82 39.17
13. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:15.16 325 35.06 40.10
14. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 1:15.92 315 36.09 39.83
15. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:16.21 312 35.55 40.66
16. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Mornar 1:16.73 306 37.38 39.35
17. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 1:17.04 302 36.58 40.46
18. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 1:17.99 291 36.52 41.47
19. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 1:18.09 290 36.96 41.13
20. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 1:19.28 277 36.94 42.34
21. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Mornar 1:20.50 265 37.25 43.25
22. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 1:23.36 238 39.70 43.66
23. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 1:23.88 234 38.91 44.97
24. STOJILJKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 1:24.44 229 38.80 45.64
25. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 1:32.56 174 43.71 48.85
26. DJORDJEVIC, Jana 10 Usce 1:34.51 163 45.14 49.37
27. DMITROVIC, Elena 10 Usce 1:35.32 159 46.55 48.77
28. NIKOLIC, Dunja 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.59 153 43.69 52.90

14 - 17 years

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 58.25 699 Q 28.37 29.88
2. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 59.94 642 Q 29.86 30.08
3. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1:00.17 634 Q 28.90 31.27
4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:00.46 625 R 29.26 31.20
5. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.52 539 30.65 32.87
6. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:04.02 526 30.43 33.59
7. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:04.25 521 31.34 32.91
8. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:06.18 477 31.85 34.33
9. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 1:06.28 474 31.72 34.56

10. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:06.45 471 31.40 35.05
11. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:07.23 455 31.54 35.69
12. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 1:07.72 445 31.77 35.95
13. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:08.66 427 32.78 35.88
14. STOEV, Dunja 07 Sparta 1:09.39 413 33.34 36.05
15. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:09.79 406 32.96 36.83
16. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:10.94 387 34.30 36.64
17. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.70 375 34.32 37.38
18. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 1:12.60 361 35.04 37.56
19. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.61 361 35.39 37.22

RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 1:12.61 361 34.77 37.84
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 21, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

21. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:13.46 348 34.98 38.48
22. DJORDJEVIC, Sara 09 Mornar 1:17.03 302 36.20 40.83
23. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 1:18.58 284 37.55 41.03

DSQ DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 1:50.05 42.73 1:07.32

Open

1. MILUTINOVIC, Katarina 01 Partizan 56.79 754 Q 28.15 28.64
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 57.16 740 Q 27.70 29.46
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 58.25 699 Q 28.37 29.88
4. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 58.52 689 Q 28.40 30.12
5. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 58.89 677 Q 27.46 31.43
6. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 59.24 665 Q 28.48 30.76
7. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 59.94 642 Q 29.86 30.08
8. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 1:00.17 634 Q 28.90 31.27
9. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:00.43 626 R 28.59 31.84

10. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:00.46 625 R 29.26 31.20
11. ABD ELBAKY, Shahd 04 Alexandria 1:01.74 587 29.98 31.76
12. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 1:02.56 564 29.43 33.13
13. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.52 539 30.65 32.87
14. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.53 539 30.37 33.16
15. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:04.02 526 30.43 33.59
16. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:04.25 521 31.34 32.91
17. MOHAMED, Joudy 05 Alexandria 1:04.64 511 30.68 33.96
18. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:06.18 477 31.85 34.33
19. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 1:06.28 474 31.72 34.56
20. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:06.45 471 31.40 35.05
21. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:06.66 466 32.64 34.02
22. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:07.23 455 31.54 35.69
23. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.58 447 32.23 35.35
24. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 1:07.72 445 31.77 35.95
25. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:08.66 427 32.78 35.88
26. STOEV, Dunja 07 Sparta 1:09.39 413 33.34 36.05
27. PJANIC, Isidora 11 Mornar 1:09.78 406 33.76 36.02
28. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:09.79 406 32.96 36.83
29. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:10.94 387 34.30 36.64
30. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 1:11.55 377 33.70 37.85
31. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.70 375 34.32 37.38
32. RADOVANOVIC, Suncica 10 PVK Buducnost 1:12.26 366 34.49 37.77
33. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 1:12.60 361 35.04 37.56
34. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.61 361 35.39 37.22

RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 1:12.61 361 34.77 37.84
36. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:12.92 356 34.76 38.16

ABDELHADY, Nour 05 Alexandria 1:12.92 356 33.92 39.00
38. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 1:13.30 351 35.49 37.81
39. BABIC, Mia 05 Vinkovacki Pk 1:13.37 350 34.57 38.80
40. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 1:13.42 349 35.67 37.75
41. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:13.46 348 34.98 38.48
42. GALIJAKBAROVA, Alisa 10 PVK Buducnost 1:14.03 340 35.99 38.04
43. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Mornar 1:14.38 336 35.08 39.30
44. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:14.52 334 34.67 39.85
45. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:14.62 332 35.64 38.98
46. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:14.99 327 35.82 39.17
47. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:15.16 325 35.06 40.10
48. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 1:15.92 315 36.09 39.83
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Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 21, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

49. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:16.21 312 35.55 40.66
50. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Mornar 1:16.73 306 37.38 39.35
51. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.81 305 35.46 41.35
52. DJORDJEVIC, Sara 09 Mornar 1:17.03 302 36.20 40.83
53. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 1:17.04 302 36.58 40.46
54. MALOVIC, Maja 12 PVK Buducnost 1:17.12 301 37.40 39.72
55. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 1:17.99 291 36.52 41.47
56. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 1:18.09 290 36.96 41.13
57. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 1:18.58 284 37.55 41.03
58. ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 Sparta 1:19.28 277 36.94 42.34
59. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 Mornar 1:20.50 265 37.25 43.25
60. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 1:23.36 238 39.70 43.66
61. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 1:23.88 234 38.91 44.97
62. STOJILJKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 1:24.44 229 38.80 45.64
63. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 1:32.56 174 43.71 48.85
64. DJORDJEVIC, Jana 10 Usce 1:34.51 163 45.14 49.37
65. DMITROVIC, Elena 10 Usce 1:35.32 159 46.55 48.77
66. NIKOLIC, Dunja 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.59 153 43.69 52.90

DSQ DJUKANOVIC, Djurdjica 09 Usce 1:50.05 42.73 1:07.32


